VINCI SA

VINCI SA

ISIN:  FR0000125486

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:10

Price
110.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.32% (-0.35)

FR0000125486
DG

Euronext Paris
EUR
Construction
Stock

62,990 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

110.50 EUR
112.00 EUR
110.05 EUR
110.60 EUR
110.601571 EUR
966,402
106,961,238.00
9,242
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438674,154589570,158755837,160015571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=1544899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=1544899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125486&ID_NOTATION=1544899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fdd783330c23741084bda20f333f06b61ccfbcdf3b2bc4a4691decd7f98782a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d265690d9bc3ce63&time=1714683806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89cd08aac50e8bcd348b2e5469cc4ddd9e96915b2eb4a386fdb0f5a4ea4e91c3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cadffd97a9dd2221&time=1714683806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01559f6fee5359d7d83e831dfeabbc739e42cc101becbab7f8425b09788fd4b6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32653f2587864c686&time=1714683806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05b62f5e01eaf2beaff391efd37a342180ea4f5d48724a442be48b370136a2ec&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75861076c955765f8&time=1714683806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a86850e9fd533ca5035c31654ac6b8acb9f62aa0f6301487b6aafd48a0ea9039&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc8781297b76c105f&time=1714683806&tool=RSC

VINCI SA

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:10

Price
110.25 EUR

Difference © -0.32%(-0.35)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000125486
Symbol DG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 62,990 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 110.50 EUR
High 112.00 EUR
Low 110.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 110.60 EUR
VWAP 110.601571 EUR
Volume (pcs) 966,402
Trading volume 106,961,238.00
Number of trades 9,242
Last size 755
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.96% -1.74% +20.62%
Perf (abs.) +7.17 -1.95 +18.85
Beta 0.71 0.82 0.92
Volatility 13.51 1480 21.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VINCI SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:06

Price

111.00 EUR

110.90 EUR

109.95 EUR

110.00 EUR

111.30 EUR

110.73 EUR (1,100,186
114.52 EUR (825,235
115.64 EUR (738,321
109.64 EUR (730,274

120.62 EUR (2024/03/27

109.45 EUR (2024/04/25

120.62 EUR (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
98.49 EUR (2023/08/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 11
0.00 3
0.31 57
0.02 64
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10581472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19487733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592982

VINCI SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:30

08:12

08:12

16:57

21:14

17:35

19:30

08:08

116.10 EUR 0.00

110.90 EUR 0.00

110.90 EUR 0.00

110.55 EUR 0.05

120.45 USD 0.06

110.25 EUR 106.96

- 0.00

109.75 EUR 0.00

110.90 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32958641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19783345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10649844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3146277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17564

VINCI SA

Company profile

Company Logo

viNEI] l’,

Contact Details
VINCI SA

1973 bd de la Défense, CS 10268 - 92757

Nanterre Cedex

Telefon: +33-1-57-98-61-00
Fax: +33-1-47-51-91-02
E-mail: media.relations@vinci.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Xavier Huillard
Arnaud Grison
Christian Labeyrie
Christophe Pélissié
du Rausas
Isabelle Spiegel
Jocelyne Vassoille
José Maria Castillo
Lacabex

Nicolas Notebaert
Patrick Richard
Pierre Anjolras

Pierre Coppey

Pierre Duprat

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Annette Messemer
Carlos Aguilar
René Médori
Yannick Assouad
Alain Said

Benoit Bazin
Caroline Grégoire-
Sainte-Marie
Claude Laruelle
Dominique Joly-
Pottuz

Graziella Gavezotti
Marie-Christine

Lombard
Roberto Migliardi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@vinci.com

	VINCI SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for VINCI SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



